Woking Swimming Club

Woking SC December Dasher - 12/12/2021
Results

Event1 Girls 9 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

ID# Name
B - Division
1 1475043 Isabella Diedericks
2 1527679 Florence Garrett
3 1301749 Amelie Greenstein
C - Division
1 1448103 Elizabeth Warmington
2 1442554 Keeley Thomas
3 1497366 Ella Rooke
Event1 Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM
ID# Name
B - Division
1 1374296 Ellie Macleod
2 1442553 Eva Selden
3 1610663 Danielle McGlashan

1380741 Zoe Myers

Age

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:45 AM  13/12/2021

Team

9 WOKS-SE
9 EPSS-SE
9 EPSS-SE

9 WOKS-SE
9 WOKS-SE
9 WOKS-SE

Age

10
10
10
10

Team

WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
EPSS-SE
LEAL-LD

Finals Time

1:38.85
1:40.96
1:46.84

1:47.02
1:47.48
1:47.94

Finals Time

1:25.72
1:30.25
1:49.59

DQ

7.6 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands, or touch not simultaneous or hands no

C - Division
1 1381955 Mia Birch
2 1408243 Erin Henderson
3 1331633 Roxy Burrows
4 1492977 Alice Mayman-Palmer
5 1475069 Sophia Walter
6 1326181 Clementine Hufton

--- 1335253 Erica Fear
4.4 Start before starting signal - misc

--- 1517456 Francesca Johnson

6.2 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn) - back

Event1 Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

ID# Name
B - Division
1 1300231 Lucy Wheeler
2 1321868 Lino Tanaka
3 1408244 Verity Larwood
4 1410744 Elise Smith

- 1422580 Emilia Kramer
- 1475042 Amelie Cutler

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

Age

11
11
11
11
11
11

WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
LEAL-LD
WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
LEAL-LD
EPSS-SE

WOKS-SE

Team

WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
EPSS-SE

WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE

1:37.06
1:42.51
1:43.63
1:50.37
1:53.54
1:58.48

DQ

DQ

Finals Time

1:24.22
1:25.99
1:26.27
1:29.06
X1:33.50

DQ

7.6 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands, or touch not simultaneous or hands no

C - Division
1 1381963 Scarlett Redding
2 1497887 Millie Hart-Johnson
3 1408264 Elizabeth Knight
4 1492969 Isla McLaren

--- 1475040 Sophie Collis

9.4 Finish of each stroke not in accordance with rules for the particular stroke - IM

11
11
11
11
11

WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE

1:27.32
1:39.02
1:40.13
1:46.24

DQ
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Woking Swimming Club

Woking SC December Dasher - 12/12/2021
Results

Event1 Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

ID# Name
B - Division
1 1324116 Eloise Wyatt
2 1437648 Imogen Stent
3 1374284 Harriet Larwood
4 1354600 Stella Verrycken

--- 1492845 Ashley De Lange
C - Division

1 1410970 Amelia Charuk
2 1354599 Honor Andrews
3 1393529 Amy Mould
4 1461612 Freya Taylor-Moon
Event1 Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM
ID# Name

B - Division
1 1248439 Ellie Trojanovich

9.4 Finish of each stroke not in accordance with rules for the particular stroke - IM

2 1350283 Mia Blythe
3 1401076 Nina Serrant
4 1300808 Natalia Cole
5 1351459 Sophie Cutler
1236377 Tegan Gale
--- 1309329 Tara Giri
--- 1527343 Kelsey Rea
-=- 1177175 Antonia Berry
C - Division
1 1501386 Lizzy Goodbody
2 1268192 Evie Abel-Mackay
3 1240470 Ciara de Menezes
4 1329753 Jessica Marton
5 1396117 Martha Steedman
Event1 Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM
ID# Name
B - Division
--- 1268199 Sadie Warmington
C - Division
1 1139183 Josie Burrows
2 1380570 Grace Cotton
3 1212947 Skye Findlay
Event1 Girls 15 & Over 100 SC Meter IM
ID# Name
B - Division
1 1243604 Naomi Horner
2 1243611 Holly Marks

C - Division

Age

12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12

Age

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13

Age

14

14
14
14

Age

15
15

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:45 AM  13/12/2021

Team

STAS
TILS
WOKS-SE
LEAL-LD
MPIL

LEAL-LD
LEAL-LD
WOKS-SE
LEAL-LD

Team

WOKS-SE
LEAL-LD
LEAL-LD
LEAL-LD
WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
LEAL-LD
MPIL
WOKS-SE

LEAL-LD
WOKS-SE
LEAL-LD
WOKS-SE
LEAL-LD

Team

WOKS-SE

LEAL-LD
LEAL-LD
LEAL-LD

Team

GODS
GODS

Finals Time

1:20.45
1:22.23
1:25.38
1:32.30
X1:30.88

1:28.05
1:32.89
1:36.38
1:39.10

Finals Time

1:17.16
1:17.63
1:20.84
1:21.61
1:22.04
X1:11.27
X1:21.82
X1:25.15

DQ

1:21.45
1:24.65
1:27.22
1:27.83
1:28.68

Finals Time
X1:15.34

1:20.97
1:23.26
1:25.93

Finals Time

1:17.65
1:22.27
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HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:45 AM  13/12/2021 Page1l

Woking Swimming Club
Woking SC December Dasher - 12/12/2021
Results
1 1295236 Megan Flood 16 LEAL-LD 1:29.43
--- 1425274 Rosabela Hernandez 15 MPIL X1:30.45
Event2 Boys9 & Under 100 SC Meter IM
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1501525 Jinho Bae 9 EPSS-SE 1:45.57
C - Division
1 1461970 Zachary Brown 9 EPSS-SE 2:02.45
Event2 Boys 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1273258 Oscar Salmon 10 EPSS-SE 1:32.44
2 1408263 Leonardo Turata 10 WOKS-SE 1:42.22
1393523 Joshua Hutchinson 10 WOKS-SE DQ

6.2 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn) - back
C - Division

1 1420440 Maxim Lis 10 EPSS-SE 1:45.75
2 1448098 Oliver Ganderton 10 WOKS-SE 1:51.92
3 1438198 George Dragos 10 EPSS-SE 1:54.98
Event2 Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1408245 Ryan Turner 11 WOKS-SE 1:24.95
2 1422553 Pedro De Oliveira 11 WOKS-SE 1:27.68
3 1408253 Marco Hincapie 11 WOKS-SE 1:31.75
--- 1605782 Brandon Aguilar 11 MPIL X1:34.67
C - Division
1 1304559 Thomas Parry 11 LEAL-LD 1:48.30
Event2 Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1391290 Christan Lis 12 EPSS-SE 1:25.78
2 1433204 Lucas Rijnoudt 12 EPSS-SE 1:26.64
C - Division
1 1383839 Alexander Shoukru 12 EPSS-SE 1:32.79
--- 1450183 Ethan Warrick Jobson 12 MPIL X1:39.79
--- 1260437 Jake Newman 12 MPIL X1:40.34
Event2 Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1325321 Joe Jennings 13 LEAL-LD 1:10.99
2 1321899 Daniel Turner 13 WOKS-SE 1:15.12
3 1335359 Ryan Flood 13 LEAL-LD 1:16.08
--- 1468485 Filip Drabek 13 MPIL X1:31.35

C - Division
1 1360224 Oscar Farnell 13 LEAL-LD 1:14.79
2 1398187 Thomas Harvey 13 EPSS-SE 1:33.15



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:45 AM  13/12/2021 Page1l

Woking Swimming Club
Woking SC December Dasher - 12/12/2021
Results
--- 1274247 Samuel White 13 LEAL-LD X1:26.62
Event2 Boys 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
C - Division
1 1424873 Ronan McArdle 14 LEAL-LD 1:27.36
Event2 Boys 15 & Over 100 SC Meter IM
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
--- 1102521 Ben Howell 16 WOKS-SE X1:06.50
Event3 Girls 9 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1597471 Annabelle Van Zyl 9 EPSS-SE 47.78
2 1448103 Elizabeth Warmington 9 WOKS-SE 53.78
3 1301749 Amelie Greenstein 9 EPSS-SE 56.25
C - Division
1 1442554 Keeley Thomas 9 WOKS-SE 55.68
2 1497366 Ella Rooke 9 WOKS-SE 1:.01.11
Event3 Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1381955 Mia Birch 10 WOKS-SE 45.14
2 1610663 Danielle McGlashan 10 EPSS-SE 52.31
-=- 1380741 Zoe Myers 10 LEAL-LD DQ

8.4 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands or touch not simultaneous or hands sep
C - Division

1 1517456 Francesca Johnson 10 WOKS-SE 46.55
2 1408243 Erin Henderson 10 WOKS-SE 53.46
3 1492977 Alice Mayman-Palmer 10 WOKS-SE 1:01.18
4 1475069 Sophia Walter 10 WOKS-SE 1:02.22
Event 3 Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1374289 Evie Owen 11 WOKS-SE 38.59
2 1410744 Elise Smith 11 EPSS-SE 41.65
3 1300231 Lucy Wheeler 11 WOKS-SE 41.73
4 1433955 Nicole Wright 11 WOKS-SE 42.23
C - Division
1 1497887 Millie Hart-Johnson 11 WOKS-SE 46.58
2 1408264 Elizabeth Knight 11 WOKS-SE 50.14
3 1492969 Isla McLaren 11 WOKS-SE 54.02
--- 1492272 Isobel Smith 11 EPSS-SE X43.05
- 1422580 Emilia Kramer 11 WOKS-SE X46.38
- 1475042 Amelie Cutler 11 WOKS-SE DQ

8.4 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands or touch not simultaneous or hands sep



Woking Swimming Club

Woking SC December Dasher - 12/12/2021

Event3 Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

B - Division
1
2
3

C - Division

ID#

1268190
1289763
1410970
1321935
1431591
1492845
1385378

1354600
1354599
1448097
1461612

Name

Ada Hanif

Freya Gordon
Amelia Charuk
[sla Hanif

Ella Maguire
Ashley De Lange

Emily Evans

Stella Verrycken
Honor Andrews
Evie Ganderton

Freya Taylor-Moon

Age

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12

Event 3 Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

B - Division

1

N U1 B W N

C - Division
1

Bw N

5

B - Division

ID# Name Age
1248439 Ellie Trojanovich 13
1350283 Mia Blythe 13
1300808 Natalia Cole 13
1268200 Ella Pollock 13
1329753 Jessica Marton 13
1177175 Antonia Berry 13
1236377 Tegan Gale 13
1316755 Ava Hickey 13
1497750 Ana Paula Bello 13
1309329 Tara Giri 13
1527343 Kelsey Rea 13
1401076 Nina Serrant 13
1501386 Lizzy Goodbody 13
1240470 Ciara de Menezes 13
1396117 Martha Steedman 13
1225352 Dulcie Williams 13

Event3 Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

ID# Name Age
1154654 Isabelle Townsend 14
1272441 Lucy Hufton 14
1207839 Mana Tanaka 14
1349380 Lilly Hardy 14
1280257 Mia Golding 14

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:45 AM  13/12/2021

Results

Team

WOKS-SE
HSMS
LEAL-LD
WOKS-SE
RURS
MPIL
GODS

LEAL-LD
LEAL-LD
WOKS-SE
LEAL-LD

Team

WOKS-SE
LEAL-LD
LEAL-LD
WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
00JL
ELMS
LEAL-LD
MPIL

LEAL-LD
LEAL-LD
LEAL-LD
LEAL-LD
LEAL-LD

Team

WOKS-SE
LEAL-LD
WOKS-SE
ANDS
STAS

Finals Time

38.77
40.04
40.43
41.48
X36.08
X41.76
X42.02

39.37
42.22
50.99
X46.99

Finals Time

33.64
34.55
35.60
38.84
40.09
40.84
X31.32
X35.15
X35.45
X35.91
X37.06

37.54
38.40
39.39
40.90
41.92

Finals Time

32.19
36.12
X31.60
X32.69
X37.39
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HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:45 AM  13/12/2021 Page1l

Woking Swimming Club
Woking SC December Dasher - 12/12/2021
Results
C - Division
1 1212947 Skye Findlay 14 LEAL-LD 37.47
2 1380570 Grace Cotton 14 LEAL-LD 37.48
3 1139183 Josie Burrows 14 LEAL-LD 38.92
Event3 Girls 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1243611 Holly Marks 15 GODS 36.29
C - Division
1 1295236 Megan Flood 16 LEAL-LD 39.85
Event4 Boys 9 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1461970 Zachary Brown 9 EPSS-SE 1:11.44
C - Division
1 1411488 William Byatt 9 LEAL-LD 52.82
Event4 Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1408263 Leonardo Turata 10 WOKS-SE 48.97
C - Division
1 1273258 Oscar Salmon 10 EPSS-SE 44.78
2 1420440 Maxim Lis 10 EPSS-SE 54.73
Event4 Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1408245 Ryan Turner 11 WOKS-SE 39.25
--- 1605782 Brandon Aguilar 11 MPIL XDQ

8.3 Breaststroke kick used (legal in Masters Competitions)

Event4 Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

ID# Name Age Team Finals Time

B - Division
1 1411484 Thomas Byatt 12 LEAL-LD 35.65
2 1391290 Christan Lis 12 EPSS-SE 39.90
3 1383839 Alexander Shoukru 12 EPSS-SE 42.83

C - Division
1 1480121 Charlie Goodbody 12 LEAL-LD 36.68
--- 1450183 Ethan Warrick Jobson 12 MPIL X43.93
--- 1260437 Jake Newman 12 MPIL X47.78

Event4 Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

ID# Name Age Team Finals Time

B - Division
1 1325321 Joe Jennings 13 LEAL-LD 31.45
2 1321899 Daniel Turner 13 WOKS-SE 32.96

3 1303530 Samuele Turata 13 WOKS-SE 34.96



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:45 AM  13/12/2021
Woking Swimming Club
Woking SC December Dasher - 12/12/2021
Results
--- 1497748 Aquiles Bello 13 ELMS X30.40
--- 1244476 Ollie Thorpe 13 BRKS X34.19
C - Division
1 1360224 Oscar Farnell 13 LEAL-LD 31.77
2 1335359 Ryan Flood 13 LEAL-LD 35.24
3 1398187 Thomas Harvey 13 EPSS-SE 42.37
--- 1274247 Samuel White 13 LEAL-LD X38.64
--- 1468485 Filip Drabek 13 MPIL X43.44
Event4 Boys 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1424867 Victor Nogueira 14 LEAL-LD 32.77
2 1354683 Charley Fishlock 14 GODS 35.94
--- 1303569 Samuel Staff 14 GUIS X33.31
C - Division
1 1403297 William Nogueira 14 LEAL-LD 35.55
2 1424873 Ronan McArdle 14 LEAL-LD 45.61
Event4 Boys 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1154658 Seb Zabarte 15 WOKS-SE 31.98
2 967651 Dan Baldwin 15 WOKS-SE 32.53
--- 1102521 Ben Howell 16 WOKS-SE X27.43
Event5 Girls 9 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1475043 Isabella Diedericks 9 WOKS-SE 1:36.05
2 1527679 Florence Garrett 9 EPSS-SE 1:40.22
3 1442554 Keeley Thomas 9 WOKS-SE 1:51.41
C - Division
1 1597471 Annabelle Van Zyl 9 EPSS-SE 1:42.83
2 1497366 Ella Rooke 9 WOKS-SE 1:46.06
3 1301749 Amelie Greenstein 9 EPSS-SE 1:53.90
- 1610613 Ava Panayiotou 9 EPSS-SE DQ

6.4 More than one single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate the turn or not

Event5 Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

ID# Name Age
B - Division
1 1442553 Eva Selden 10
2 1517456 Francesca Johnson 10
3 1381955 Mia Birch 10
4 1610663 Danielle McGlashan 10
5 1492977 Alice Mayman-Palmer 10
C - Division

Team Finals Time
WOKS-SE 1:29.97
WOKS-SE 1:35.54
WOKS-SE 1:36.46
EPSS-SE 1:46.59
WOKS-SE 1:52.08

Page 1



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:45 AM  13/12/2021 Page1l

Woking Swimming Club
Woking SC December Dasher - 12/12/2021
Results
1 1408243 Erin Henderson 10 WOKS-SE 1:34.42
2 1380741 Zoe Myers 10 LEAL-LD 1:43.08
3 1475069 Sophia Walter 10 WOKS-SE 1:51.36
4 1326181 Clementine Hufton 10 LEAL-LD 2:00.32
Event5 Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1408244 Verity Larwood 11 WOKS-SE 1:20.90
2 1374289 Evie Owen 11 WOKS-SE 1:23.76
3 1381963 Scarlett Redding 11 WOKS-SE 1:25.89
4 1321868 Lino Tanaka 11 WOKS-SE 1:26.18
5 1300231 Lucy Wheeler 11 WOKS-SE 1:27.45
6 1422580 Emilia Kramer 11 WOKS-SE 1:29.64
C - Division
1 1433955 Nicole Wright 11 WOKS-SE 1:27.99
2 1408264 Elizabeth Knight 11 WOKS-SE 1:38.87
3 1475040 Sophie Collis 11 WOKS-SE 1:42.32
4 1492969 Isla McLaren 11 WOKS-SE 1:46.54
Event5 Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1324116 Eloise Wyatt 12 STAS 1:18.96
2 1374284 Harriet Larwood 12 WOKS-SE 1:26.12
3 1354600 Stella Verrycken 12 LEAL-LD 1:31.82
--- 1431591 Ella Maguire 12 RURS X1:19.99
--- 1321935 Isla Hanif 12 WOKS-SE DQ

6.4 More than one single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate the turn or not
C - Division

1 1410970 Amelia Charuk 12 LEAL-LD 1:26.99
2 1393529 Amy Mould 12 WOKS-SE 1:33.20
3 1354599 Honor Andrews 12 LEAL-LD 1:36.13
4 1461612 Freya Taylor-Moon 12 LEAL-LD 1:42.78
5 1448097 Evie Ganderton 12 WOKS-SE 1:43.74

Event5 Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

ID# Name Age Team Finals Time

B - Division
1 1268200 Ella Pollock 13 WOKS-SE 1:15.33
2 1350283 Mia Blythe 13 LEAL-LD 1:19.18
3 1248439 Ellie Trojanovich 13 WOKS-SE 1:20.02
4 1304755 Lauren Pollard 13 TILS 1:20.15
5 1177175 Antonia Berry 13 WOKS-SE 1:21.31
6 1329753 Jessica Marton 13 WOKS-SE 1:26.14
--- 1316755 Ava Hickey 13 00JL X1:16.51
- 1497750 Ana Paula Bello 13 ELMS X1:20.53

C - Division



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:45 AM  13/12/2021

Woking Swimming Club
Woking SC December Dasher - 12/12/2021
Results
1 1300808 Natalia Cole 13 LEAL-LD 1:19.93
2 1501386 Lizzy Goodbody 13 LEAL-LD 1:24.52
3 1240470 Ciara de Menezes 13 LEAL-LD 1:24.70
4 1401076 Nina Serrant 13 LEAL-LD 1:25.14
5 1396117 Martha Steedman 13 LEAL-LD 1:31.77
Event5 Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1268199 Sadie Warmington 14 WOKS-SE 1:1091
2 1207839 Mana Tanaka 14 WOKS-SE 1:13.03
3 1207832 Olivia Mills 14 WOKS-SE 1:14.29
C - Division
1 1272441 Lucy Hufton 14 LEAL-LD 1:15.23
2 1139183 Josie Burrows 14 LEAL-LD 1:23.28
Event5 Girls 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1243604 Naomi Horner 15 GODS 1:13.25
C - Division
1 1295236 Megan Flood 16 LEAL-LD 1:28.83
Event6 Boys 9 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1461970 Zachary Brown 9 EPSS-SE 1:59.75
C - Division
1 1411488 William Byatt 9 LEAL-LD 1:51.43
Event6 Boys 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1438198 George Dragos 10 EPSS-SE 1:50.54
C - Division
1 1273258 Oscar Salmon 10 EPSS-SE 1:42.25
2 1420440 Maxim Lis 10 EPSS-SE 1:51.26
--- 1448098 Oliver Ganderton 10 WOKS-SE DQ

6.4 More than one single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate the turn or not

Event 6 Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1408245 Ryan Turner 11 WOKS-SE 1:19.15
B - Division ... (Event6 Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
2 1422553 Pedro De Oliveira 11 WOKS-SE 1:28.50
3 1408253 Marco Hincapie 11 WOKS-SE 1:28.70
C - Division
1 1442548 William Brackley 11 WOKS-SE 1:32.67
2 1304559 Thomas Parry 11 LEAL-LD 1:54.51

Event 6 Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time

Page 1



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:45 AM  13/12/2021 Page1l

Woking Swimming Club
Woking SC December Dasher - 12/12/2021
Results
B - Division
1 1407667 Isaac Newby 12 EPSS-SE 1:21.17
2 1391290 Christan Lis 12 EPSS-SE 1:28.02
C - Division
1 1480121 Charlie Goodbody 12 LEAL-LD 1:17.40
2 1383839 Alexander Shoukru 12 EPSS-SE 1:39.52
Event 6 Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1325321 Joe Jennings 13 LEAL-LD 1:10.46
2 1303536 Ryan Grealou 13 WOKS-SE 1:13.11
3 1321899 Daniel Turner 13 WOKS-SE 1:13.87
4 1303530 Samuele Turata 13 WOKS-SE 1:18.96
--- 1497748 Aquiles Bello 13 ELMS X1:08.02
C - Division
1 1335359 Ryan Flood 13 LEAL-LD 1:19.49
2 1360224 Oscar Farnell 13 LEAL-LD 1:20.71
3 1398187 Thomas Harvey 13 EPSS-SE 1:34.19
--- 1274247 Samuel White 13 LEAL-LD X1:33.56
Event 6 Boys 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1288832 Alex Churchill 14 GODS 1:12.18
2 1403297 William Nogueira 14 LEAL-LD 1:15.59
1303569 Samuel Staff 14 GUIS X1:12.98
C - Division
1 1424867 Victor Nogueira 14 LEAL-LD 1:20.61
2 1424873 Ronan McArdle 14 LEAL-LD 1:23.86
Event6 Boys 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 967651 Dan Baldwin 15 WOKS-SE 1:11.89
--- 1102521 Ben Howell 16 WOKS-SE X1:07.61
C - Division
1 1154658 Seb Zabarte 15 WOKS-SE 1:16.93
Event7 Girls 9 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1475043 Isabella Diedericks 9 WOKS-SE 39.23
2 1442554 Keeley Thomas 9 WOKS-SE 40.88
3 1527679 Florence Garrett 9 EPSS-SE 41.51
C - Division
1 1448103 Elizabeth Warmington 9 WOKS-SE 40.74
2 1497366 Ella Rooke 9 WOKS-SE 41.71
3 1610613 Ava Panayiotou 9 EPSS-SE 43.60
4 1301749 Amelie Greenstein 9 EPSS-SE 48.23

Event 7 Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle



Woking SC December Dasher - 12/12/2021
Results

Woking Swimming Club
ID# Name Age
B - Division
1 1442553 Eva Selden 10
2 1461981 Naomi Walmsley 10
3 1408243 Erin Henderson 10
4 1517456 Francesca Johnson 10
5 1422546 Lauren Bryant 10
6 1335253 Erica Fear 10
7 1492977 Alice Mayman-Palmer 10
C - Division
1 1380719 Thea Ward 10
2 1610663 Danielle McGlashan 10
3 1331633 Roxy Burrows 10
*4 1475069 Sophia Walter 10
*4 1380741 Zoe Myers 10
6 1453226 Mary Williams 10
7 1326181 Clementine Hufton 10
Event 7 Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle
ID# Name Age
B - Division
1 1408269 Alex Platt 11
2 1374289 Evie Owen 11
3 1410761 Anna Pirlici 11
4 1381963 Scarlett Redding 11
5 1408244 Verity Larwood 11
6 1224160 Phoebe Jeffcott 11
7 1433955 Nicole Wright 11
8 1410744 Elise Smith 11
9 1475042 Amelie Cutler 11
--- 1300231 Lucy Wheeler 11
C - Division
1 1391230 Chloe Fox 11
2 1451130 Rebecca Dodds 11
3 1497887 Millie Hart-Johnson 11
4 1422554 Kayla DeVile 11
5 1442549 Radhika Rode 11
6 1523217 Thea Warren 11
7 1475040 Sophie Collis 11
8 1492969 Isla McLaren 11
9 1398223 Beatrice Dixson 11
- 1492272 Isobel Smith 11
Event 7 Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle
ID# Name Age
B - Division
1 1321871 Violette Hornzee 12

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:45 AM

Team

WOKS-SE
EPSS-SE

WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
EPSS-SE

WOKS-SE

LEAL-LD
EPSS-SE
LEAL-LD
WOKS-SE
LEAL-LD
EPSS-SE
LEAL-LD

Team

WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
EPSS-SE

WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
EPSS-SE

WOKS-SE
EPSS-SE

WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE

GODS
EPSS-SE
WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
LEAL-LD
WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
LEAL-LD
EPSS-SE

Team

WOKS-SE

13/12/2021

Finals Time

35.20
37.01
39.13
39.57
40.30
40.53
42.30

37.86
38.53
41.23
41.82
41.82
47.02
49.24

Finals Time

32.55
32.85
33.54
33.87
33.98
34.52
35.59
36.08
36.92
X34.11

37.28
38.15
38.72
39.19
39.36
39.67
40.33
42.64
43.39
X37.44

Finals Time

30.05
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Woking Swimming Club
2 1321873 Tilly Lockyer 12
3 1329744 Scarlett Brown 12
4 1448088 Eleanor Carnell 12
5 1321935 Isla Hanif 12
6 1289763 Freya Gordon 12
7 1358308 Matilda Harding 12
8 1268190 Ada Hanif 12
9 1361615 Sophia Visram 12
--- 1303544 Izzy Rose 12
--- 1431591 Ella Maguire 12
~—- 1400289 Sofia Giltrap 12
~—- 1396583 Emily Cook 12
--- 1429262 Alice Bruce 12
~—- 1492845 Ashley De Lange 12
--- 1303548 Chloe Thornton 12
C - Division
1 1410970 Amelia Charuk 12
2 1354600 Stella Verrycken 12
3 1385378 Emily Evans 12
4 1354599 Honor Andrews 12
5 1358307 Grace Field-Hodgson 12
6 1381962 Alessia Gosney 12
7 1393529 Amy Mould 12
8 1461612 Freya Taylor-Moon 12
Event 7 Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle
ID# Name Age
B - Division
1 1248439 Ellie Trojanovich 13
2 1268200 Ella Pollock 13
3 1298258 Millie Thomas 13
4 1268196 Anya Beeharry 13
5 1474015 Emily Jarman 13
6 1351459 Sophie Cutler 13
7 1401076 Nina Serrant 13
8 1177175 Antonia Berry 13
--- 1236377 Tegan Gale 13
--- 1497750 Ana Paula Bello 13
--- 1364131 Martha Cunniffe 13
- 1309329 Tara Giri 13
C - Division
1304755 Lauren Pollard 13
2 1501386 Lizzy Goodbody 13
3 1240470 Ciara de Menezes 13
4 1408258 Famke Pugh 13

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:45 AM  13/12/2021

Results
WOKS-SE

WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
HSMS
GODS
WOKS-SE
EPSS-SE

WOKS-SE
RURS

EPSS-SE
CRAS
CRAS
MPIL
WOKS-SE

LEAL-LD
LEAL-LD
GODS
LEAL-LD
GODS
WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
LEAL-LD

Team

WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
GODS
WOKS-SE
GODS
WOKS-SE
LEAL-LD
WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
ELMS
LEAL-LD
LEAL-LD

TILS
LEAL-LD
LEAL-LD
WOKS-SE

31.21

32.32
32.79
34.14
34.32
34.50
35.12
35.73

X30.76
X31.44

X31.60
X31.61
X32.56
X34.41
X36.17

34.06
34.73
34.94
35.39
36.08
36.78
37.14
39.08

Finals Time

31.22
31.33
31.46
31.82
31.89
32.22
33.38
34.41
X27.96
X31.67
X32.79
X34.26

32.02
33.27
33.29
34.08
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HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:45 AM  13/12/2021
Woking Swimming Club
Woking SC December Dasher - 12/12/2021
Results
5 1396117 Martha Steedman 13 LEAL-LD 34.78
1225352 Dulcie Williams 13 LEAL-LD 35.00
7 1329753 Jessica Marton 13 WOKS-SE 35.99
--- 1268192 Evie Abel-Mackay 13 WOKS-SE X33.09
--- 1527343 Kelsey Rea 13 MPIL X33.76
--- 1344070 Rachel Pinto 13 MPIL X38.56
Event 7 Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1154654 Isabelle Townsend 14 WOKS-SE 29.58
2 1228808 Annabelle Simon 14 WOKS-SE 30.22
3 1272441 Lucy Hufton 14 LEAL-LD 30.58
4 1207832 Olivia Mills 14 WOKS-SE 30.60
5 1140791 Holly Adams 14 STAS 31.16
- 1207839 Mana Tanaka 14 WOKS-SE X29.25
1349380 Lilly Hardy 14 ANDS X29.37
C - Division
1 1139183 Josie Burrows 14 LEAL-LD 31.35
2 1212947 Skye Findlay 14 LEAL-LD 32.34
3 1380570 Grace Cotton 14 LEAL-LD 32.55
1590778 Isabella Geddes 14 MPIL X39.11
Event7 Girls 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1300003 Isabelle Hill 16 WOKS-SE 28.82
2 928294 Joely Hartwell 15 WOKS-SE 29.69
3 1247354 Lauren Bond 15 0O0JL 29.79
C - Division
1 1173018 Gemma Allen 15 WOKS-SE 31.92
2 1295236 Megan Flood 16 LEAL-LD 36.81
Event8 Boys 9 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1461970 Zachary Brown 9 EPSS-SE 41.30
2 1501525 Jinho Bae 9 EPSS-SE 41.96
- 1579485 Daniel Lawrence 9 STAS X36.20
C - Division
1 1411488 William Byatt 9 LEAL-LD 45.42
--- 1498430 Sam Fox 9 GODS X45.58
Event8 Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1475047 Edward Finke 10 WOKS-SE 36.37
2 1273258 Oscar Salmon 10 EPSS-SE 37.51
3 1408263 Leonardo Turata 10 WOKS-SE 40.11
4 1475056 Harry Hornzee 10 WOKS-SE 42.57
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HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:45 AM  13/12/2021 Page1l

Woking Swimming Club
Woking SC December Dasher - 12/12/2021
Results
--- 1408261 Charlie Wade 10 WOKS-SE X35.24
--- 1406555 Lucas Bond 10 OOJL X35.80
--- 14772202 Charlie Fraser 10 KIRL X36.25
C - Division
1 1433946 Takara Hasegawa-York 10 WOKS-SE 40.74
2 1420440 Maxim Lis 10 EPSS-SE 41.58
3 1438198 George Dragos 10 EPSS-SE 44.96
- 1448098 Oliver Ganderton 10 WOKS-SE DQ
4.4 Start before starting signal
Event8 Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1408245 Ryan Turner 11 WOKS-SE 30.97
2 1448089 Alex Cox 11 WOKS-SE 34.34
3 1408253 Marco Hincapie 11 WOKS-SE 36.41
--- 1472219 Rory Fraser 11 KIRL X32.95
~—- 1605782 Brandon Aguilar 11 MPIL X36.45
--- 1408251 Callum Wotherspoon 11 WOKS-SE DQ
4.4 Start before starting signal
C - Division
1 1442548 William Brackley 11 WOKS-SE 36.67
2 1304559 Thomas Parry 11 LEAL-LD 41.50
Event8 Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1433204 Lucas Rijnoudt 12 EPSS-SE 31.66
2 1407667 Isaac Newby 12 EPSS-SE 33.51
3 1391290 Christan Lis 12 EPSS-SE 34.76
4 1433938 Charlie Carr 12 WOKS-SE 41.31
C - Division
1 1480121 Charlie Goodbody 12 LEAL-LD 30.20
2 1411484 Thomas Byatt 12 LEAL-LD 32.44
3 1249706 Galahad Reeve 12 WOKS-SE 34.55
4 1383839 Alexander Shoukru 12 EPSS-SE 36.65
--- 1260437 Jake Newman 12 MPIL X38.46
--- 1450183 Ethan Warrick Jobson 12 MPIL X39.70
Event8 Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1321899 Daniel Turner 13 WOKS-SE 29.44
2 1381968 Ben Platt 13 WOKS-SE 29.61
3 1360224 Oscar Farnell 13 LEAL-LD 30.02
4 1303530 Samuele Turata 13 WOKS-SE 30.62
--- 1244476 Ollie Thorpe 13 BRKS X30.99

C - Division



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:45 AM  13/12/2021

Woking Swimming Club
Woking SC December Dasher - 12/12/2021
Results
1 1431621 Archie Edwards 13 GODS
2 1325321 Joe Jennings 13 LEAL-LD
3 1335359 Ryan Flood 13 LEAL-LD
4 1321870 Ritam Sen 13 WOKS-SE
5 1398187 Thomas Harvey 13 EPSS-SE
--- 1274247 Samuel White 13 LEAL-LD
--- 1427920 Cal Kinsler 13 SAQL
Event8 Boys 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle
ID# Name Age Team
B - Division
1 1342600 Charlie Everest 14 GODS
2 1403297 William Nogueira 14 LEAL-LD
3 1424867 Victor Nogueira 14 LEAL-LD
4 1268204 Denver Zhang 14 WOKS-SE
5 1354683 Charley Fishlock 14 GODS
1303569 Samuel Staff 14 GUIS
C - Division
1 1288832 Alex Churchill 14 GODS
2 1424873 Ronan McArdle 14 LEAL-LD
Event8 Boys 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle
ID# Name Age Team
B - Division
1 1247563 Dominic Gastaldello 18 LEAL-LD
2 1173030 Nathaniel Reeve 15 WOKS-SE
3 1183871 Leo Thomas 16 GODS
4 967651 Dan Baldwin 15 WOKS-SE
--- 1102521 Ben Howell 16 WOKS-SE
C - Division
1 1292707 Finn Gosling 17 GODS

Event9 Girls 9 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

ID# Name Age Team
B - Division
1 1527679 Florence Garrett 9 EPSS-SE
2 1301749 Amelie Greenstein 9 EPSS-SE
3 1448103 Elizabeth Warmington 9 WOKS-SE
C - Division
1 1497366 Ella Rooke 9 WOKS-SE
2 1597471 Annabelle Van Zyl 9 EPSS-SE
3 1442554 Keeley Thomas 9 WOKS-SE
Event 9 Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
ID# Name Age Team
B - Division
1 1442553 Eva Selden 10 WOKS-SE
2 1610663 Danielle McGlashan 10 EPSS-SE

--- 1461981 Naomi Walmsley 10 EPSS-SE

27.52
27.98
31.22
31.97
34.65
X33.46
X35.66

Finals Time

28.23
29.33
29.68
29.79
30.13
X28.89

30.27
33.24

Finals Time

26.81
27.06
27.62
27.86
X26.14

30.20

Finals Time

2:00.60
2:04.99
2:11.03

2:05.97
2:06.65
2:19.19

Finals Time

1:43.95
2:22.53
X1:42.02
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HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:45 AM  13/12/2021
Woking Swimming Club
Woking SC December Dasher - 12/12/2021
Results
-—- 1380741 Zoe Myers 10 LEAL-LD DQ
7.1 After the start or after each turn single butterfly kick not performed before the 1st
C - Division
1 1331633 Roxy Burrows 10 LEAL-LD 1:51.69
2 1380719 Thea Ward 10 LEAL-LD 1:56.16
3 1408243 Erin Henderson 10 WOKS-SE 2:01.67
4 1326181 Clementine Hufton 10 LEAL-LD 2:07.74
5 1475069 Sophia Walter 10 WOKS-SE 2:13.22
6 1453226 Mary Williams 10 EPSS-SE 2:19.58
--- 1517456 Francesca Johnson 10 WOKS-SE DQ

7.4 Leg movements not on the same plane

Event9 Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

ID# Name
B - Division
1 1224160 Phoebe Jeffcott
2 1321868 Lino Tanaka
3 1410744 Elise Smith
4 1391230 Chloe Fox

1300231 Lucy Wheeler
1475040 Sophie Collis

Age

11
11
11
11
11
11

Team Finals Time
EPSS-SE 1:35.93
WOKS-SE 1:37.43
EPSS-SE 1:47.83
GODS 1:53.70
WOKS-SE X1:28.78
WOKS-SE DQ

7.6 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands, or touch not simultaneous or hands no

C - Division
1 1422554 Kayla DeVile
2 1442549 Radhika Rode
3 1408264 Elizabeth Knight
4 1451130 Rebecca Dodds
5 1492969 Isla McLaren
6 1523217 Thea Warren

1398223 Beatrice Dixson

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

WOKS-SE 1:49.07
WOKS-SE 1:56.07
WOKS-SE 1:57.32
EPSS-SE 1:59.46
WOKS-SE 2:03.70
LEAL-LD 2:09.21
LEAL-LD DQ

7.1 Head not breaking the surface before hands turn inward at widest point in second strok

Event9 Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

ID# Name
B - Division
1 1321935 Isla Hanif
2 1361615 Sophia Visram
3 1437648 Imogen Stent
4 1140768 Sienna Davies
5 1448088 Eleanor Carnell
6 1358308 Matilda Harding
7 1381962 Alessia Gosney
- 1321873 Tilly Lockyer
--- 1429262 Alice Bruce
C - Division
1 1354599 Honor Andrews
2 1358307 Grace Field-Hodgson
3 1448097 Evie Ganderton

Age

12
12

12
12
12
12

12
12

12

12
12
12

Team Finals Time
WOKS-SE 1:33.21
EPSS-SE 1:34.82
TILS 1:35.48
STAS 1:38.22
WOKS-SE 1:40.93
GODS 1:43.19
WOKS-SE 1:48.20
WOKS-SE X1:28.90
CRAS X1:34.15
LEAL-LD 1:41.08
GODS 1:49.36
WOKS-SE 2:00.14
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Woking Swimming Club
Woking SC December Dasher - 12/12/2021
Results
--- 1303548 Chloe Thornton 12 WOKS-SE X1:42.96
--- 1393529 Amy Mould 12 WOKS-SE X1:56.18
Event9 Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1284740 Abi Elford 13 WOKS-SE 1:23.98
2 1350283 Mia Blythe 13 LEAL-LD 1:28.85
3 1401076 Nina Serrant 13 LEAL-LD 1:29.95
4 1268192 Evie Abel-Mackay 13 WOKS-SE 1:34.08
5 1268200 Ella Pollock 13 WOKS-SE 1:34.90
6 1298258 Millie Thomas 13 GODS 1:35.24
--- 1248439 Ellie Trojanovich 13 WOKS-SE X1:26.15
--- 1364131 Martha Cunniffe 13 LEAL-LD X1:27.21
C - Division
1 1408258 Famke Pugh 13 WOKS-SE 1:34.38
2 1300808 Natalia Cole 13 LEAL-LD 1:35.29
3 1501386 Lizzy Goodbody 13 LEAL-LD 1:39.21
4 1240470 Ciara de Menezes 13 LEAL-LD 1:40.58
--- 1344070 Rachel Pinto 13 MPIL X1:45.86
Event9 Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1232080 Matilda Chisholm 14 LEAL-LD 1:22.79
2 1207839 Mana Tanaka 14 WOKS-SE 1:27.23
3 1268199 Sadie Warmington 14 WOKS-SE 1:31.46
C - Division
1 1139183 Josie Burrows 14 LEAL-LD 1:30.98
2 1228808 Annabelle Simon 14 WOKS-SE 1:32.93
3 1380570 Grace Cotton 14 LEAL-LD 1:39.69
1590778 Isabella Geddes 14 MPIL X1:54.02
Event9 Girls 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1300003 Isabelle Hill 16 WOKS-SE 1:23.41
2 946016 Maddi Livingstone 17 WOKS-SE 1:25.45
C - Division
1 1173018 Gemma Allen 15 WOKS-SE 1:34.19
2 1295236 Megan Flood 16 LEAL-LD 1:45.61

Event 10 Boys 9 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

ID# Name Age Team Finals Time

B - Division
1 1498430 Sam Fox 9 GODS 2:04.28
2 1501525 Jinho Bae 9 EPSS-SE 2:04.50

C - Division
1 1461970 Zachary Brown 9 EPSS-SE 2:17.59

Event 10 Boys 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
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Woking Swimming Club
Woking SC December Dasher - 12/12/2021
Results
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1393523 Joshua Hutchinson 10 WOKS-SE 1:36.74
2 1475047 Edward Finke 10 WOKS-SE 1:49.92
3 1433946 Takara Hasegawa-York 10 WOKS-SE 1:58.94
4 1420440 Maxim Lis 10 EPSS-SE 2:12.69
1408261 Charlie Wade 10 WOKS-SE X1:48.22
C - Division
1 1273258 Oscar Salmon 10 EPSS-SE 1:59.57
2 1448098 Oliver Ganderton 10 WOKS-SE 2:08.01
3 1475056 Harry Hornzee 10 WOKS-SE 2:10.85
4 1438198 George Dragos 10 EPSS-SE 2:17.76
Event 10 Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1448089 Alex Cox 11 WOKS-SE 1:44.67
2 1442548 William Brackley 11 WOKS-SE 1:53.06
--- 1472219 Rory Fraser 11 KIRL X1:43.39
Event 10 Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1249706 Galahad Reeve 12 WOKS-SE 1:29.26
2 1391290 Christan Lis 12 EPSS-SE 1:36.45
C - Division
1 1480121 Charlie Goodbody 12 LEAL-LD 1:38.60
2 1433938 Charlie Carr 12 WOKS-SE 1:53.85
Event 10 Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1325321 Joe Jennings 13 LEAL-LD 1:18.83
2 1335359 Ryan Flood 13 LEAL-LD 1:18.96
C - Division
1 1360224 Oscar Farnell 13 LEAL-LD 1:28.46
2 1321870 Ritam Sen 13 WOKS-SE 1:38.00
--- 1427920 Cal Kinsler 13 SAQL X1:34.23
--- 1274247 Samuel White 13 LEAL-LD X1:39.60
--- 1468485 Filip Drabek 13 MPIL X1:48.12
Event 10 Boys 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1268204 Denver Zhang 14 WOKS-SE 1:22.85
C - Division
1 1354683 Charley Fishlock 14 GODS 1:27.18
2 1424873 Ronan McArdle 14 LEAL-LD 1:39.51
Event 10 Boys 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time

B - Division
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Woking Swimming Club
Woking SC December Dasher - 12/12/2021
Results
1 1183871 Leo Thomas 16 GODS 1:19.44
2 967651 Dan Baldwin 15 WOKS-SE 1:20.68
--- 1102521 Ben Howell 16 WOKS-SE X1:13.79
C - Division
1 1247563 Dominic Gastaldello 18 LEAL-LD 1:25.53
Event 11 Girls 9 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1475043 Isabella Diedericks 9 WOKS-SE 45.36
2 1497366 Ella Rooke 9 WOKS-SE 45.90
3 1448103 Elizabeth Warmington 9 WOKS-SE 46.83
C - Division
1 1442554 Keeley Thomas 9 WOKS-SE 51.69
2 1301749 Amelie Greenstein 9 EPSS-SE 52.73
3 1610613 Ava Panayiotou 9 EPSS-SE 53.60
Event 11 Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1442553 Eva Selden 10 WOKS-SE 41.20
2 1517456 Francesca Johnson 10 WOKS-SE 43.40
3 1408243 Erin Henderson 10 WOKS-SE 44.38
4 1461981 Naomi Walmsley 10 EPSS-SE 46.21
5 1422546 Lauren Bryant 10 WOKS-SE 47.03
6 1610663 Danielle McGlashan 10 EPSS-SE 48.69
7 1492977 Alice Mayman-Palmer 10 WOKS-SE 49.40
8 1335253 Erica Fear 10 EPSS-SE 49.84
C - Division
1 1380719 Thea Ward 10 LEAL-LD 47.63
2 1380741 Zoe Myers 10 LEAL-LD 49.46
3 1475069 Sophia Walter 10 WOKS-SE 50.94
4 1453226 Mary Williams 10 EPSS-SE 54.89
5 1326181 Clementine Hufton 10 LEAL-LD 56.71
Event 11 Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1381963 Scarlett Redding 11 WOKS-SE 38.84
2 1374289 Evie Owen 11 WOKS-SE 38.88
3 1410761 Anna Pirlici 11 EPSS-SE 39.66
4 1224160 Phoebe Jeffcott 11 EPSS-SE 40.90
5 1321868 Lino Tanaka 11 WOKS-SE 40.92
6 1408269 Alex Platt 11 WOKS-SE 40.97
7 1433955 Nicole Wright 11 WOKS-SE 41.41
8 1475042 Amelie Cutler 11 WOKS-SE 42.95
- 1408244 Verity Larwood 11 WOKS-SE X37.89

--- 1492272 Isobel Smith 11 EPSS-SE X44.02



Woking Swimming Club

C - Division

1

O N O U1 A W N

1451130
1523217
1497887
1408264
1422554
1492969
1475040
1442549
1391230

Woking SC December Dasher - 12/12/2021

Rebecca Dodds

Thea Warren

Millie Hart-Johnson

Elizabeth Knight
Kayla DeVile
Isla McLaren
Sophie Collis
Radhika Rode
Chloe Fox

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:45 AM  13/12/2021

Results

EPSS-SE
LEAL-LD
WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
GODS

45.17
45.93
46.42
47.05
47.38
49.36
49.66
49.99

DQ

6.4 More than one single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate the turn or not

Event 11 Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

B - Division

C - Division
1

N Ul A W N

7

ID#

1321873
1303544
1329744
1268190
1321935
1374284
1361615
1431591
1396583
1492845

1410970
1354600
1385378
1393529
1354599
1381962
1461612

Name

Tilly Lockyer
Izzy Rose
Scarlett Brown
Ada Hanif

[sla Hanif
Harriet Larwood
Sophia Visram
Ella Maguire
Emily Cook
Ashley De Lange

Amelia Charuk
Stella Verrycken
Emily Evans
Amy Mould
Honor Andrews

Alessia Gosney

Freya Taylor-Moon

Age

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Team

WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
EPSS-SE
RURS
CRAS
MPIL

LEAL-LD
LEAL-LD
GODS
WOKS-SE
LEAL-LD
WOKS-SE
LEAL-LD

Event 11 Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

B - Division
1

O N O U W

C - Division

ID#

1284740
1268200
1268196
1298258
1177175
1351459
1240470
1401076
1236377

Name

Abi Elford

Ella Pollock
Anya Beeharry
Millie Thomas
Antonia Berry
Sophie Cutler
Ciara de Menezes
Nina Serrant

Tegan Gale

Age

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Team

WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
GODS
WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
LEAL-LD
LEAL-LD
WOKS-SE

Finals Time

37.32
37.89
38.63
40.82
40.88
41.51
43.18
X37.50
X38.00
X42.68

38.69
41.05
41.28
44.34
44.37
45.89
47.30

Finals Time

35.36
35.64
36.71
36.76
37.48
39.03
39.81
41.68
X31.88
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N O U W N e

1474015
1304755
1501386
1396117
1329753
1408258
1225352
1527343

Woking SC December Dasher - 12/12/2021

Emily Jarman 13
Lauren Pollard 13
Lizzy Goodbody 13
Martha Steedman 13
Jessica Marton 13
Famke Pugh 13
Dulcie Williams 13
Kelsey Rea 13

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:45 AM

Results
GODS
TILS
LEAL-LD
LEAL-LD
WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
LEAL-LD
MPIL

Event 11 Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

B - Division

C - Division
1

2
3
4
5
6

B - Division
1

2
C - Division
1

B - Division
1
2

C - Division
1

ID# Name Age Team
1207832 Olivia Mills 14 WOKS-SE
1349380 Lilly Hardy 14 ANDS
1207839 Mana Tanaka 14 WOKS-SE
1272441 Lucy Hufton 14 LEAL-LD
1139183 Josie Burrows 14 LEAL-LD
1228808 Annabelle Simon 14 WOKS-SE
1140791 Holly Adams 14 STAS
1212947 Skye Findlay 14 LEAL-LD
1380570 Grace Cotton 14 LEAL-LD

Event 11 Girls 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

ID# Name Age Team
1300003 Isabelle Hill 16 WOKS-SE
928294 Joely Hartwell 15 WOKS-SE
1173018 Gemma Allen 15 WOKS-SE
1295236 Megan Flood 16 LEAL-LD
1425274 Rosabela Hernandez 15 MPIL

Event 12 Boys 9 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

ID# Name Age Team
1501525 Jinho Bae 9 EPSS-SE
1461970 Zachary Brown 9 EPSS-SE
1579485 Daniel Lawrence 9 STAS
1411488 William Byatt 9 LEAL-LD
1498430 Sam Fox 9 GODS

2

Event 12 Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

B - Division

ID#

Name

Age

Team

36.40
37.77
38.76
40.67
41.21
41.32
42.77
X42.37

Finals Time

35.64
X33.89
X34.90

34.60
36.76
36.92
38.03
38.74
40.70

Finals Time

35.13
35.60

38.29
41.87
X42.90

Finals Time

52.45
54.47
X42.61

49.47
51.77

Finals Time

13/12/2021
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HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:45 AM

Woking Swimming Club
Results
1 1393523 Joshua Hutchinson 10 WOKS-SE
2 1475047 Edward Finke 10 WOKS-SE
--- 1406555 Lucas Bond 10 OOJL
--- 14772202 Charlie Fraser 10 KIRL
C - Division
1 1408263 Leonardo Turata 10 WOKS-SE
2 1273258 Oscar Salmon 10 EPSS-SE
3 1438198 George Dragos 10 EPSS-SE
4 1475056 Harry Hornzee 10 WOKS-SE
5 1420440 Maxim Lis 10 EPSS-SE
Event 12 Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke
ID# Name Age Team
B - Division
1 1408245 Ryan Turner 11 WOKS-SE
2 1408253 Marco Hincapie 11 WOKS-SE
3 1448089 Alex Cox 11 WOKS-SE
4 1408251 Callum Wotherspoon 11 WOKS-SE
C - Division
1 1304559 Thomas Parry 11 LEAL-LD
- 1472219 Rory Fraser 11 KIRL
Event 12 Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke
ID# Name Age Team
B - Division
1 1407667 Isaac Newby 12 EPSS-SE
2 1391290 Christan Lis 12 EPSS-SE
3 1433938 Charlie Carr 12 WOKS-SE
C - Division
1 1480121 Charlie Goodbody 12 LEAL-LD
2 1411484 Thomas Byatt 12 LEAL-LD
3 1383839 Alexander Shoukru 12 EPSS-SE
- 1450183 Ethan Warrick Jobson 12 MPIL
Event 12 Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke
ID# Name Age Team
B - Division
1 1325321 Joe Jennings 13 LEAL-LD
2 1381968 Ben Platt 13 WOKS-SE
3 1431621 Archie Edwards 13 GODS
4 1321899 Daniel Turner 13 WOKS-SE
5 1303530 Samuele Turata 13 WOKS-SE
C - Division
1 1360224 Oscar Farnell 13 LEAL-LD
2 1321870 Ritam Sen 13 WOKS-SE
3 1335359 Ryan Flood 13 LEAL-LD
4 1398187 Thomas Harvey 13 EPSS-SE
--- 1274247 Samuel White 13 LEAL-LD

39.18
42.98
X42.19
X43.96

45.38
48.69
49.94
51.09
54.00

Finals Time

37.91
41.09
41.45
41.54

52.92
X40.35

Finals Time

38.47

38.91
39.33

36.02
38.96
45.75
X46.47

Finals Time

32.18
33.88
34.44
34.83
37.02

36.16
36.86
37.35
43.32
X40.21

13/12/2021
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Woking Swimming Club
Woking SC December Dasher - 12/12/2021
Results
--- 1427920 Cal Kinsler 13 SAQL X42.48
Event 12 Boys 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1288832 Alex Churchill 14 GODS 33.21
2 1342600 Charlie Everest 14 GODS 35.10
C - Division
1 1424873 Ronan McArdle 14 LEAL-LD 38.66

Event 12 Boys 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

ID# Name Age Team Finals Time

B - Division
1 1247563 Dominic Gastaldello 18 LEAL-LD 32.77
--- 1102521 Ben Howell 16 WOKS-SE X31.33
--- 1102525 Fredrick Van Der Leest 15 WOKS-SE XDQ

6.3 Totally submerged, (except for first 15m following the start or turn) during the race

Event 13 Girls 9 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
C - Division

1 1301749 Amelie Greenstein 9 EPSS-SE 2:06.07

Event 13  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division

--- 1461981 Naomi Walmsley 10 EPSS-SE X1:35.51

Event 13 Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1408244 Verity Larwood 11 WOKS-SE 1:29.50
2 1410744 Elise Smith 11 EPSS-SE 1:33.02
3 1300231 Lucy Wheeler 11 WOKS-SE 1:33.96
C - Division
1 1475042 Amelie Cutler 11 WOKS-SE 1:45.65
Event 13 Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1321871 Violette Hornzee 12 WOKS-SE 1:23.19
2 1268190 Ada Hanif 12 WOKS-SE 1:32.53
3 1361615 Sophia Visram 12 EPSS-SE 1:32.80
C - Division
1 1374284 Harriet Larwood 12 WOKS-SE 1:31.58

2 1461612 Freya Taylor-Moon 12 LEAL-LD 1:52.19
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Woking Swimming Club
Woking SC December Dasher - 12/12/2021
Results
Event 13 Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1248439 Ellie Trojanovich 13 WOKS-SE 1:22.90
2 1177175 Antonia Berry 13 WOKS-SE 1:38.30
--- 1497750 Ana Paula Bello 13 ELMS X1:17.75
--- 1309329 Tara Giri 13 LEAL-LD X1:23.78
C - Division
1 1474015 Emily Jarman 13 GODS 1:23.33
- 1225352 Dulcie Williams 13 LEAL-LD DQ

8.3 Movements of the legs not simultaneous or alternating movement of legs or feet

Event 13 Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly
ID# Name Age Team
B - Division

Finals Time

1 1303545 Debbie Marango 14 WOKS-SE 1:14.88

2 1268199 Sadie Warmington 14 WOKS-SE 1:19.73

--- 1281897 Flo Taylor 14 BRKS X1:15.08
C - Division

1 1380570 Grace Cotton 14 LEAL-LD 1:24.40

2 1183870 Lois Hargreaves 14 GODS 1:37.23

Event 13 Girls 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly

ID# Name Age Team Finals Time

B - Division
1 946016 Maddi Livingstone 17 WOKS-SE 1:12.09
2 928297 Erin Pritchard 17 WOKS-SE 1:14.03

C - Division
1 1295236 Megan Flood 16 LEAL-LD 1:38.61

Event 14 Boys 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly
ID# Name Age Team
C - Division
1 1393523 Joshua Hutchinson 10 WOKS-SE 1:23.52

- 1433942 Israel Marango 10 WOKS-SE DQ
8.3 Movements of the legs not simultaneous or alternating movement of legs or feet

Finals Time

Event 14 Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly
ID# Name Age Team
B - Division

1 1448089 Alex Cox

Finals Time

11 WOKS-SE 1:46.80
Event 14 Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

ID# Name Age Team Finals Time

B - Division
1 1479389 Kian Dicks 12 EPSS-SE 1:17.01
2 1442551 Neco Truter 12 WOKS-SE 1:21.97
3 1411484 Thomas Byatt 12 LEAL-LD 1:25.93
4 1249706 Galahad Reeve 12 WOKS-SE 1:41.69

C - Division
1 1480121 Charlie Goodbody 12 LEAL-LD 1:28.02
2 1391290 Christan Lis 12 EPSS-SE 1:39.18

3 1433938 Charlie Carr 12 WOKS-SE 1:48.24
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Woking Swimming Club

Woking SC December Dasher - 12/12/2021
Results

Event 14 Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

ID# Name Age Team Finals Time

B - Division
1 1303536 Ryan Grealou 13 WOKS-SE 1:19.29
--- 1497748 Aquiles Bello 13 ELMS X1:11.26

C - Division
1 1325321 Joe Jennings 13 LEAL-LD 1:12.67
2 1335359 Ryan Flood 13 LEAL-LD 1:20.86

Event 14 Boys 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

ID# Name Age Team Finals Time

B - Division
1 1403297 William Nogueira 14 LEAL-LD 1:18.80

C - Division
1 1424867 Victor Nogueira 14 LEAL-LD 1:18.60

Event 14 Boys 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly

ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1154658 Seb Zabarte 15 WOKS-SE 1:12.25
Event 15 Girls 9 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1497366 Ella Rooke 9 WOKS-SE 55.43
2 1301749 Amelie Greenstein 9 EPSS-SE 57.73
C - Division
1 1442554 Keeley Thomas 9 WOKS-SE 57.39
2 1597471 Annabelle Van Zyl 9 EPSS-SE 57.42
3 1448103 Elizabeth Warmington 9 WOKS-SE 59.87
Event 15 Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1461981 Naomi Walmsley 10 EPSS-SE 48.27
2 1331633 Roxy Burrows 10 LEAL-LD 48.95
3 1408243 Erin Henderson 10 WOKS-SE 51.30
4 1517456 Francesca Johnson 10 WOKS-SE 51.58
--- 1335253 Erica Fear 10 EPSS-SE DQ
7.4 Leg movements not simultaneous (alternating leg movement)
C - Division
1 1380741 Zoe Myers 10 LEAL-LD 49.83
2 1380719 Thea Ward 10 LEAL-LD 52.86
3 1326181 Clementine Hufton 10 LEAL-LD 55.02
4 1475069 Sophia Walter 10 WOKS-SE 57.53
5 1422546 Lauren Bryant 10 WOKS-SE 58.54
6 1610663 Danielle McGlashan 10 EPSS-SE 1:00.94
7 1492977 Alice Mayman-Palmer 10 WOKS-SE 1:02.15
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Woking Swimming Club
Woking SC December Dasher - 12/12/2021
Results
Event 15 Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1224160 Phoebe Jeffcott 11 EPSS-SE 43.49
2 1381963 Scarlett Redding 11 WOKS-SE 46.66
3 1410744 Elise Smith 11 EPSS-SE 48.09
4 1422554 Kayla DeVile 11 WOKS-SE 50.61
5 1475040 Sophie Collis 11 WOKS-SE 50.67
6 1475042 Amelie Cutler 11 WOKS-SE 51.68
7 1442549 Radhika Rode 11 WOKS-SE 51.71
C - Division
1 1451130 Rebecca Dodds 11 EPSS-SE 55.06
2 1492969 Isla McLaren 11 WOKS-SE 55.44
3 1381961 Evelyn Shaw 11 WOKS-SE 57.03
4 1523217 Thea Warren 11 LEAL-LD 57.34
--- 1492272 Isobel Smith 11 EPSS-SE X50.47
--- 1422580 Emilia Kramer 11 WOKS-SE X55.56
- 1408269 Alex Platt 11 WOKS-SE DQ

7.4 Leg movements not on the same plane

Event 15 Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1303544 Izzy Rose 12 WOKS-SE 41.82
2 1321935 Isla Hanif 12 WOKS-SE 41.87
3 1437648 Imogen Stent 12 TILS 43.04
4 1361615 Sophia Visram 12 EPSS-SE 43.48
5 1448088 Eleanor Carnell 12 WOKS-SE 45.02
6 1268190 Ada Hanif 12 WOKS-SE 48.00
1400289 Sofia Giltrap 12 EPSS-SE X43.59
C - Division
1 1358308 Matilda Harding 12 GODS 45.78
2 1329744 Scarlett Brown 12 WOKS-SE 46.31
--- 1303548 Chloe Thornton 12 WOKS-SE X46.38
- 1354599 Honor Andrews 12 LEAL-LD DQ

7.1 After the start or after each turn single butterfly kick not performed before the 1st

Event 15 Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

ID# Name Age Team Finals Time

B - Division
1 1236377 Tegan Gale 13 WOKS-SE 37.44
2 1248439 Ellie Trojanovich 13 WOKS-SE 38.63
*3 1350283 Mia Blythe 13 LEAL-LD 40.44
*3 1401076 Nina Serrant 13 LEAL-LD 40.44
5 1284740 Abi Elford 13 WOKS-SE 40.46

C - Division
1 1268200 Ella Pollock 13 WOKS-SE 42.94
2 1501386 Lizzy Goodbody 13 LEAL-LD 45.48
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Woking Swimming Club
Woking SC December Dasher - 12/12/2021
Results
--- 1527343 Kelsey Rea 13 MPIL X44.37
--- 1309329 Tara Giri 13 LEAL-LD X45.18
--- 1344070 Rachel Pinto 13 MPIL X46.49

Event 15 Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division

1 1232080 Matilda Chisholm 14 LEAL-LD 37.72
2 1272441 Lucy Hufton 14 LEAL-LD 40.47
3 1139183 Josie Burrows 14 LEAL-LD 40.98
4 1228808 Annabelle Simon 14 WOKS-SE 41.42
~—- 1275250 Ellen® Shayler 14 CRAS X39.72
C - Division
1 1183870 Lois Hargreaves 14 GODS 43.55
2 1212947 Skye Findlay 14 LEAL-LD 48.43

Event 15 Girls 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
--- 1425274 Rosabela Hernandez 15 MPIL X44.07
C - Division
1 1295236 Megan Flood 16 LEAL-LD 50.95
Event 16 Boys 9 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1501525 Jinho Bae 9 EPSS-SE 54.82
2 1442550 Morgan Shaw 9 WOKS-SE 59.20
C - Division
1 1411488 William Byatt 9 LEAL-LD 56.67
2 1461970 Zachary Brown 9 EPSS-SE 1:02.59
Event 16 Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1433942 Israel Marango 10 WOKS-SE 52.22
2 1433946 Takara Hasegawa-York 10 WOKS-SE 53.99
--- 1408261 Charlie Wade 10 WOKS-SE X48.48
--- 14772202 Charlie Fraser 10 KIRL X54.67
C - Division
1 1273258 Oscar Salmon 10 EPSS-SE 53.84
2 1501410 Nick Madath 10 WOKS-SE 55.99
3 1475056 Harry Hornzee 10 WOKS-SE 57.11
4 1420440 Maxim Lis 10 EPSS-SE 58.00
5 1438198 George Dragos 10 EPSS-SE 1:01.13
Event 16 Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division

1 1422553 Pedro De Oliveira 11 WOKS-SE 44.51
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Woking Swimming Club
Woking SC December Dasher - 12/12/2021
Results
2 1448089 Alex Cox 11 WOKS-SE 47.46
C - Division
1 1442548 William Brackley 11 WOKS-SE 51.68
--- 1472219 Rory Fraser 11 KIRL X46.91
--- 1408251 Callum Wotherspoon 11 WOKS-SE DQ

7.5 Executed alternating or downward butterfly kick (except after start or after turn, as

Event 16 Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1442551 Neco Truter 12 WOKS-SE 41.89
2 1391290 Christan Lis 12 EPSS-SE 42.97
3 1249706 Galahad Reeve 12 WOKS-SE 43.30
4 1411484 Thomas Byatt 12 LEAL-LD 44.79
C - Division
1 1480121 Charlie Goodbody 12 LEAL-LD 46.98
2 1407667 Isaac Newby 12 EPSS-SE 47.51
3 1433938 Charlie Carr 12 WOKS-SE 50.50
4 1383839 Alexander Shoukru 12 EPSS-SE 51.62
- 1450183 Ethan Warrick Jobson 12 MPIL X53.34
Event 16 Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1325321 Joe Jennings 13 LEAL-LD 36.64
2 1335359 Ryan Flood 13 LEAL-LD 37.07
3 1381968 Ben Platt 13 WOKS-SE 41.56
--- 1244476 Ollie Thorpe 13 BRKS X38.60
1468485 Filip Drabek 13 MPIL X48.91
C - Division
1 1360224 Oscar Farnell 13 LEAL-LD 40.93
2 1321870 Ritam Sen 13 WOKS-SE 43.90
3 1398187 Thomas Harvey 13 EPSS-SE 50.56
--- 1274247 Samuel White 13 LEAL-LD X46.10
Event 16 Boys 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1306008 Rory Shayler 14 ALTS 35.45
2 1268204 Denver Zhang 14 WOKS-SE 37.44
C - Division
1 1354683 Charley Fishlock 14 GODS 38.25
2 1424873 Ronan McArdle 14 LEAL-LD 44.18
Event 17 Girls 9 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1597471 Annabelle Van Zyl 9 EPSS-SE 1:25.73
2 1448103 Elizabeth Warmington 9 WOKS-SE 1:30.73
3 1497366 Ella Rooke 9 WOKS-SE 1:33.77

C - Division



Woking Swimming Club
1 1610613
--- 1442554

Woking SC December Dasher - 12/12/2021
Results

Ava Panayiotou

Keeley Thomas

4.4 Start before starting signal

-- 1301749

Amelie Greenstein

9
9

9

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:45 AM

EPSS-SE
WOKS-SE

EPSS-SE

Event 17 Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

ID# Name Age Team
B - Division
1 1461981 Naomi Walmsley 10 EPSS-SE
2 1442553 Eva Selden 10 WOKS-SE
3 1517456 Francesca Johnson 10 WOKS-SE
4 1610663 Danielle McGlashan 10 EPSS-SE
5 1422546 Lauren Bryant 10 WOKS-SE
6 1492977 Alice Mayman-Palmer 10 WOKS-SE
C - Division
1 1408243 Erin Henderson 10 WOKS-SE
2 1380719 Thea Ward 10 LEAL-LD
3 1475069 Sophia Walter 10 WOKS-SE
4 1335253 Erica Fear 10 EPSS-SE
5 1331633 Roxy Burrows 10 LEAL-LD
6 1380741 Zoe Myers 10 LEAL-LD
7 1326181 Clementine Hufton 10 LEAL-LD
Event 17 Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle
ID# Name Age Team
B - Division
1 1300231 Lucy Wheeler 11 WOKS-SE
2 1410761 Anna Pirlici 11 EPSS-SE
3 1381963 Scarlett Redding 11 WOKS-SE
4 1224160 Phoebe Jeffcott 11 EPSS-SE
5 1408269 Alex Platt 11 WOKS-SE
6 1408244 Verity Larwood 11 WOKS-SE
7 1410744 Elise Smith 11 EPSS-SE
C - Division
1 1422580 Emilia Kramer 11 WOKS-SE
2 1451130 Rebecca Dodds 11 EPSS-SE
3 1492969 Isla McLaren 11 WOKS-SE
4 1475040 Sophie Collis 11 WOKS-SE
5 1422554 Kayla DeVile 11 WOKS-SE
6 1381961 Evelyn Shaw 11 WOKS-SE
7 1523217 Thea Warren 11 LEAL-LD
--- 1492272 Isobel Smith 11 EPSS-SE
Event 17 Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle
ID# Name Age Team
B - Division
1 1321871 Violette Hornzee 12 WOKS-SE

13/12/2021

1:44.22
DQ

DQ

Finals Time

1:19.94
1:20.38
1:24.46
1:30.11
1:32.66
1:34.63

1:27.19
1:33.20
1:34.13
1:36.16
1:40.45
1:42.63
1:51.34

Finals Time

1:14.44
1:14.82
1:14.88
1:16.34
1:16.69
1:17.80
1:20.96

1:20.17
1:28.45
1:30.55
1:30.86
1:34.99
1:36.81
1:37.95
X1:23.17

Finals Time

1:07.35
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1437648
1329744
1374284
1448088
1361615
1321935
--- 1303544
--- 1400289
C - Division
1 1354600
2 1358308
3 1410970
4 1354599
5 1461612
--- 1393529

N O U1~ N

Woking SC December Dasher - 12/12/2021

Imogen Stent
Scarlett Brown
Harriet Larwood
Eleanor Carnell
Sophia Visram
Isla Hanif

[zzy Rose

Sofia Giltrap

Stella Verrycken
Matilda Harding
Amelia Charuk

Honor Andrews

Freya Taylor-Moon

Amy Mould

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
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Results
TILS

WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
EPSS-SE

WOKS-SE
WOKS-SE
EPSS-SE

LEAL-LD
GODS
LEAL-LD
LEAL-LD
LEAL-LD
WOKS-SE

Event 17 Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

ID# Name Age Team

B - Division
1 1284740 Abi Elford 13 WOKS-SE
2 1268200 Ella Pollock 13 WOKS-SE
3 1351459 Sophie Cutler 13 WOKS-SE
4 1300808 Natalia Cole 13 LEAL-LD
5 1304755 Lauren Pollard 13 TILS
6 1177175 Antonia Berry 13 WOKS-SE
1236377 Tegan Gale 13 WOKS-SE
--- 1497750 Ana Paula Bello 13 ELMS

C - Division
1 1474015 Emily Jarman 13 GODS
2 1350283 Mia Blythe 13 LEAL-LD
3 1501386 Lizzy Goodbody 13 LEAL-LD
4 1401076 Nina Serrant 13 LEAL-LD
5 1225352 Dulcie Williams 13 LEAL-LD

Event 17 Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

ID# Name Age Team

B - Division
1 1268199 Sadie Warmington 14 WOKS-SE
2 1303545 Debbie Marango 14 WOKS-SE
3 1272441 Lucy Hufton 14 LEAL-LD
4 1228808 Annabelle Simon 14 WOKS-SE
1349380 Lilly Hardy 14 ANDS

C - Division
1 1212947 Skye Findlay 14 LEAL-LD

1:10.81
1:14.09
1:14.15
1:14.64
1:19.61
1:20.59
X1:08.37
X1:10.45

1:15.73
1:16.90
1:17.99
1:20.83
1:29.60
X1:20.93

Finals Time

1:05.02
1:09.39
1:09.84
1:10.15
1:10.34
1:17.09
X1:01.17
X1:08.62

1:09.45
1:10.61
1:13.73
1:13.95
1:19.04

Finals Time

1:04.80
1:04.99
1:06.47
1:08.49
X1:05.81

1:11.00
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Woking Swimming Club
Woking SC December Dasher - 12/12/2021
Results

2 1139183 Josie Burrows 14 LEAL-LD 1:11.39

3 1380570 Grace Cotton 14 LEAL-LD 1:13.86

4 1183870 Lois Hargreaves 14 GODS 1:17.87
Event 17 Girls 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

ID# Name Age Team Finals Time

B - Division

1 928297 Erin Pritchard 17 WOKS-SE 1:05.27

2 946016 Maddi Livingstone 17 WOKS-SE 1:06.98
C - Division

1 1295236 Megan Flood 16 LEAL-LD 1:22.06
Event 18 Boys 9 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

ID# Name Age Team Finals Time

B - Division

1 1501525 Jinho Bae 9 EPSS-SE 1:35.77

2 1461970 Zachary Brown 9 EPSS-SE 1:39.83
C - Division

1 1411488 William Byatt 9 LEAL-LD 1:39.87

2 1442550 Morgan Shaw 9 WOKS-SE 1:45.21

Event 18 Boys 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1393523 Joshua Hutchinson 10 WOKS-SE 1:15.24
2 1501410 Nick Madath 10 WOKS-SE 1:23.72
3 1475047 Edward Finke 10 WOKS-SE 1:24.58
--- 1408261 Charlie Wade 10 WOKS-SE X1:21.56
--- 14772202 Charlie Fraser 10 KIRL X1:24.25
C - Division
1 1273258 Oscar Salmon 10 EPSS-SE 1:26.28
2 1433946 Takara Hasegawa-York 10 WOKS-SE 1:32.16
3 1420440 Maxim Lis 10 EPSS-SE 1:40.19
4 1438198 George Dragos 10 EPSS-SE 1:47.09
Event 18 Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1448089 Alex Cox 11 WOKS-SE 1:15.83
2 1422553 Pedro De Oliveira 11 WOKS-SE 1:17.95
C - Division
1 1442548 William Brackley 11 WOKS-SE 1:18.58
2 1408251 Callum Wotherspoon 11 WOKS-SE 1:23.70
Event 18 Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1479389 Kian Dicks 12 EPSS-SE 1:05.66
2 1442551 Neco Truter 12 WOKS-SE 1:08.35

3 1407667 Isaac Newby 12 EPSS-SE 1:14.65



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:45 AM  13/12/2021 Page1l

Woking Swimming Club
Woking SC December Dasher - 12/12/2021
Results
4 1249706 Galahad Reeve 12 WOKS-SE 1:17.19
5 1433938 Charlie Carr 12 WOKS-SE 1:18.77
C - Division
1 1480121 Charlie Goodbody 12 LEAL-LD 1:12.13
2 1411484 Thomas Byatt 12 LEAL-LD 1:16.07
3 1391290 Christan Lis 12 EPSS-SE 1:21.68
4 1383839 Alexander Shoukru 12 EPSS-SE 1:26.49
Event 18 Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1321899 Daniel Turner 13 WOKS-SE 1:05.34
2 1381968 Ben Platt 13 WOKS-SE 1:05.55
--- 1303536 Ryan Grealou 13 WOKS-SE X1:02.77
C - Division
1 1497748 Aquiles Bello 13 ELMS 1:00.61
2 1325321 Joe Jennings 13 LEAL-LD 1:02.48
3 1335359 Ryan Flood 13 LEAL-LD 1:10.32
4 1360224 Oscar Farnell 13 LEAL-LD 1:11.80
--- 1274247 Samuel White 13 LEAL-LD X1:17.07

Event 18 Boys 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1403297 William Nogueira 14 LEAL-LD 1:04.55
2 1424867 Victor Nogueira 14 LEAL-LD 1:06.32
3 1268204 Denver Zhang 14 WOKS-SE 1:06.89
C - Division
1 1424873 Ronan McArdle 14 LEAL-LD 1:16.60
Event 18 Boys 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle
ID# Name Age Team Finals Time
B - Division
1 1173030 Nathaniel Reeve 15 WOKS-SE 58.65
2 1306975 Victor De Oliveira 17 WOKS-SE 59.13
3 967651 Dan Baldwin 15 WOKS-SE 59.39
C - Division

1 1154658 Seb Zabarte 15 WOKS-SE 1:05.18



